
Liturgy Schedule 

February 1, 2020 – March 22, 2020 
 

Date Commentator/Lector Ministers of Communion 

 
Feb. 1 / 2 c. Marilynne Feeney Rachel Trump 

5 p.m. l.  Mark Straub  

    

9 a.m. c. Chris Kleisath Rita Hammar 

 l. Amy Cruz Pedro Freire 

    

11 a.m. c. Ken Benninger Sue Egan 

 l. Teresa Milton  

    

7 p.m. c. Michelle Delaney Karen Stewart 

 l. Kim Wingert  

    

Feb. 8/9 c. Rachel Trump Adrian Vath 

5 p.m. l. Kathleen McGlynn  

    

9 a.m. c. Jamie Jewer Lisa Jewer 

 l. Sarah Kwiecinski Lorie Sorger-Needham 

    

11 a.m. c. Elizabeth Kleisath Theresa Kleisath 

 l. Matthew Kleisath Susan Kleisath 

    

7 p.m. c. Mike Kirkup Shantha Jayawardena 

 l. Tammy Middleton Gayatri Jayawardena 

    

Feb. 15/16 c. Kim Wingert Marilynne Feeney 

5 p.m. l. Laura Wunder-Meier  

    

9 a.m. c. Jason Higgins Amanda Kuntz 

 l. Krista Higgins Tanya Kraemer 

    

11 a.m. c. Mary Lavigne Jake Huschilt 

 l. Maureen Ross Eva Huschilt 

    

7 p.m. c. Katherine Ronzio Karen Stewart 

 l. Michelle Delaney  

    

Feb. 22/23 c. Michael Healey Rachel Trump 

5 p.m. l. Sharon Healey  

    

9 a.m. c. Jacquie Wettlaufer Mike Kirkup 

 l. Theophile Ossinga Karen Fritsch 

    

11 a.m. c. Cathy Seitz Anne McKellar 

 l. Ron McKellar  

    

7 p.m. c. Tammy Middleton Shantha Jayawardena 

 l. Kathleen McGlynn Gayatri Jayawardena 

    

Feb. 26 Ash Wednesday   

7 p.m. l. Ron McKellar Anne McKellar 

   Adrian Vath 

    

 



Liturgy Schedule 

February 1, 2020 – March 22, 2020 
 

Date Commentator/Lector Ministers of Communion 

 
Feb. 29/Mar. 1 c. Mark Straub Adrian Vath 

5 p.m. l. Marilynne Feeney  

    

9 a.m. c. Laura Wunder-Meier Tracy Caslick 

 l. Christina Freire Rita Hammar 

    

11 a.m. c. Teresa Milton Ken Gies 

 l. Ken Benninger  

    

7 p.m. c. Michelle Delaney Karen Stewart 

 l. Katherine Ronzio  

    

Mar. 7/8 c. Sharon Healey Rachel Trump 

5 p.m. l. Michael Healey  

    

9 a.m. c. Michelle Schill Lorie Sorger-Needham 

 l. Katie Schill Amanda Kuntz 

    

11 a.m. c. Maureen Ross Sue Egan 

 l. Kim Wingert  

    

7 p.m. c. Percy Korsah Shantha Jayawardena 

 l. Tammy Middleton Gayatri Jayawardena 

    

Mar. 14/15 c. Rachel Trump Marilynne Feeney 

5 p.m. l. Kathleen McGlynn  

    

9 a.m. c. Amy Cruz Doug Weber 

 l. Theophile Ossinga Marg Weber 

    

11 a.m. c. Ron McKellar Anne McKellar 

 l. Mary Lavigne Ken Gies 

    

7 p.m. c. Katherine Ronzio Karen Stewart 

 l. Michelle Delaney  

    

Mar. 21/22 c. Marilynne Feeney Adrian Vath 

5 p.m. l. Mark Straub  

    

9 a.m. c. Jamie Jewer Lisa Jewer 

 l. Jacquie Wettlaufer Pedro Freire 

    

11 a.m. c. Ken Benninger Jake Huschilt 

 l. Teresa Milton Eva Huschilt 

    

7 p.m. c. Kim Wingert Shantha Jayawardena 

 l. Percy Korsah Gayatri Jayawardena 

    

 

Thank you for your service to St. Agnes Parish.   

 

Chris & Barb Kleisath    


